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Georgia®

Department of
Administrative Services

Customer Focused, Performance Driven

Important DOAS - State

Purchasing Division Contacts

Pl mre. & o e T

Open Records
Requests

State Purchasing Help Desk
Phone: 404-657-6000
records.management@doas.ga.gov

Protests

DOAS - Attn: Leslie Lowe
Assistant Commissioner
200 Piedmont Ave., SE
Suite 1302, West Tower
Atlanta, GA 30334-9010
404-656-0934
protests@doas.ga.gov

Supplier
Assistance

Dorna Werdelin
Procurement Trainer
404- 463-4044
Dorna.Werdelin@doas.ga.gov

Technical
Support

State Purchasing Help Desk
404-657-6000
procurementhelp@doas.ga.gov

Statewide
Card Programs

Consult your local banking institution for details
on becoming a credit card merchant.

Unit Head

Darryl Mitchell
Sourcing Director
404-656-5342
Darryl.Mitchell@doas.ga.gov

Statewide
Contract

Goods

Clarence Ingram
Group Category Manager
404-657-4297
Clarence.Ingram@doas.ga.gov

Inquiries

Services

Ricky Beal
Group Category Manager
404-657-8390
Ricky.Beal@doas.ga.gov

IT

Jeffrey Rolsten
Group Category Manager
404-656-5451
Jeffrey.Rolsten@doas.ga.gov
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